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U-19 Championship
2024/25 21st round, Match #162

Monday, 10.03.2025, 13:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 16°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 2

«Obolon» Kyiv

1 Makarenko Nazar
5 Khovaniuk Artem (C)
25 Levun Ivan
6 Hrybenyk Ihor
53 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
15 Tsevukh Yehor
7 Plaksa Arsenyi
11 Usenko Yevhen
20 Khalilov Ali
51 Hruzyn Oleksandr
8 Sholupets Maksym

Substitutes
31 Chobitko Oleksandr
26 Dziubin Marat
22 Khan Danylo
88 Yaremenko Artem
10 Kubenko Denys
21 Vasin Andrii
17 Slobodianiuk Tymofii
99 Omelchenko Vladyslav
23 Ustynov Ihor

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

76 Martynov Ivan
18 Khomych Illia
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr (C)
19 Titov Maksym
27 Kotsiubailo Yevhenii
77 Nalyvaiko Hlib
28 Chornyi Artem
33 Kudelia Arsenii
70 Korkh Kiril
97 Yushko Daniil
60 Moroz Kyryl

Substitutes
36 Sherstianykh Roman
88 Davydok Illia
41 Hryhorenko Maksym
89 Homonets Vladyslav
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
26 Lytovchenko Illia
69 Tovarchi Oleksii

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

Referee:
Petrenko Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Terentiev Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Larin Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Kravchenko Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 21st round, Match #162
Monday, 10.03.2025, 13:00, "Nika-plus", Oleksandriia. 16°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 2 «Obolon» Kyiv
35' 19 Titov Maksym

15 Tsevukh Yehor 37'

46' 33 Kudelia Arsenii
69 Tovarchi Oleksii

46' 70 Korkh Kiril
26 Lytovchenko Illia

46' 97 Yushko Daniil
88 Davydok Illia

25 Levun Ivan 55'

20 Khalilov Ali
10 Kubenko Denys 61'

7 Plaksa Arsenyi
22 Khan Danylo 70'

11 Usenko Yevhen
88 Yaremenko Artem 70'

51 Hruzyn Oleksandr 71'

75' 28 Chornyi Artem

82' 77 Nalyvaiko Hlib
89 Homonets Vladyslav

83' 19 Titov Maksym
51 Hruzyn Oleksandr

99 Omelchenko Vladyslav 89'

8 Sholupets Maksym
23 Ustynov Ihor 89'

90+2' 89 Homonets Vladyslav
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